附件

中共河南省委全面深化改革委员会办公室2021年统一考试录用公务员考试总成绩
	职位代码
	姓 名
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	名次

	29008011
	曹晓静
	10218025428
	66.85
	86.40
	153.25
	1

	
	王馨
	10218025325
	66.50
	86.10
	152.60
	2

	
	李远
	10218024520
	68.75
	83.40
	152.15
	3

	
	吴方彪
	10218024914
	65.20
	83.70
	148.90
	4

	
	秦美玲
	10218024611
	65.85
	80.10
	145.95
	5

	
	朱彧
	10218024602
	65.90
	79.90
	145.80
	6


